KEY FEATURES

slightly shorter head then 503E

523E

ltem No: 523E
4-1/4" ESD Safe Flush Angled Wide Oval
Head Tip Cutter

The Weller Erem Series 500 Micro is a full
range of medium sized, robust, precision
cutters with a wide range of head shapes.
The cutters are manufactured from high
grade tool steel. The cutters are made from
high grade tool steel with cutting edges
hardened to over 60HRc. The precision
cutters have a nonreflecting surface, are
ESD safe and resharpenable.



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Application

Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length

ESD Safe

Head Length

Head Thickness

Head Width

UPC

Weight (Catalog)

110mm
Microelectronic
Flush

1.57mm
0.99mm
7.62mm

Yes

19.2mm

6mm

11mm
043127076336

0.065 kg



