



523E

Item No: 523E

4-1/4" ESD Safe Flush Angled Wide Oval

Head Tip Cutter

The Weller Erem Series 500 Micro is a full range of medium sized, robust, precision cutters with a wide range of head shapes. The cutters are manufactured from high grade tool steel. The cutters are made from high grade tool steel with cutting edges hardened to over 60HRc. The precision cutters have a nonreflecting surface, are ESD safe and resharpenable.

KEY FEATURES

slightly shorter head then 503E

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	110mm
Application	Microelectronic
Cut Type	Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	1.57mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.99mm
Cutting Edge Length	7.62mm
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	19.2mm
Head Thickness	6mm
Head Width	11mm
UPC	043127076336
Weight (Catalog)	0.065 kg